

5


Name:  _________________________________________ Week beginning on:  __________ Score:  

                My Class Contribution
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Participation in class is more than physical presence.  It means making a meaningful contribution by bringing required class materials, answering questions, offering constructive opinions, and generally cooperating with the teacher and other students in the class.  Those students who have difficulty in any of these areas should see me and we will work together to help you master these skills.

	To practice reflective thinking, you must take the risk of sharing your views, interpretations and arguments to receive feedback from others regarding the soundness of your views and arguments.  We construct knowledge and learn from each other, and if you don’t speak, others don’t learn from you (and vice versa).  The evaluation of your class participation is based on what can be demonstrated and observed of you in the classroom—you need to SHOW WHAT YOU KNOW!

	You will receive this sheet on the first day of the school week.  It is your job to daily bring the sheet and to have it on your desk each class period.  If you forget to bring the sheet one of the days’ then you will lose those points.  The sheet will be collected by Mr. Dawson on the last day of the school week.  If you lose the sheet, then you will lose the five participation points for the week.
	Student Criteria
	How am I doing this week?

	1.  I am on time to class with my required materials.
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	2. 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	3.  I am an active and regular participant in all types of class discussions and activities. 
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	4. 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	5.  I initiate to ask relevant questions, and/or build on and relate to points made by other students or by the teacher.
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	6. 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	7.  I listen respectfully when others talk, both in class and in group discussions.
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	8. 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	9.  I am not overly sensitive, and can take constructive criticism from others and learn from it.
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	10. 
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1



*Weekly Grade will be determined by dividing your overall score by 5, 
unless it is a shortened week, then the score will be adjusted accordingly.



My Class Contribution

5

e o b, S enen

S o o

J e B L e B

ety G i b ety e e s
e s vk e e v e e




